16.5.2016

Auswertungsprogramm

"Stadtle" - Scheibe
41. MontfortschiefBen 2016

Rang SNr Name

1 59
2 956
3 28
4 115
5 757
6 102
7 13
8 23
9 191
10 399
11 244
12 791
13 488
14 456
15 940
16 243
17 1

18 194
19 66
20 680
21 365
22 865
23 240
24 340
25 72
26 82
27 295
28 190
29 169
30 268
31 603
32 294
33 188
34 877
35 411
36 114
37 778
38 583
39 38
40 62
41 964
42 138

Huber Reinhold
Ceric Angelina
Eberle Robert
Schuler Peter
Walser Lukas
Pirker Peter
Brauchli Hans
Christ Peter
Dennler Lilian
HUppi Erhard
Dennler Patrick
Scheu Patrick
Hafeli Marc-André
Gufler Hannes
Nlesch Walter
Reichle Heinz
Alder Elmar
Ryser Walter
Kaufmann Armin
Kolzoff Tatjana
Kast Walter
Lathi Dominik
Bargetze Peter
HERMANN Ronny
Kerbleder Gerold
Kinzler Ralph
Kindig Walter
Dennler René
Diem Klaus
Bauer Markus
Farber Lars
Heussi Werner
Balmer Ueli
Sieber Harald
Reichlin Beat
Schrotter Arnold
Weber Beat
Zaisberger Manfred
Gassner Hermann
Inderbitzin Leo
Moser Arinette
Werz Norbert

http://diskstation/drucken/druckRanglisteStaedtle.php

Klasse Summe
Veteranen 73.0
Jungschitzen 96.7
Altschiitzen 104.1
Méanner 131.2
Manner 132.2
Senioren 136.6
Senioren 140.3
Veteranen 150.3
Damen 161.8
Altschiitzen 161.9
Ménner 175.8
Senioren 178.9
Manner 183.6
Senioren 188.2
Veteranen 189.1
Altschiitzen 201.2
Altschiitzen 208.7
Altschiitzen 213.1
Altschiitzen 226.2
Damen 247.7
Senioren 248.2
Manner 249.3
Senioren 251.5
Manner 288.5
Manner 294.9
Méanner 296.0
Altschiitzen 297.1
Senioren 302.1
Senioren 302.2
Senioren 306.0
Méanner 307.8
Senioren 310.5
Senioren 312.3
Senioren 322.8
Manner 323.1
Senioren 323.4
Senioren 330.5
Senioren 333.2
Altschiitzen 339.8
Altschiitzen 350.6
Damen 360.0
Altschiitzen 360.3

S1

2.8
44.9
43.1
47.8
49.4
67.0
59.3
67.8
47.9
80.9
79.7
50.0
36.3
75.2
76.2
23.7
97.7

103.4
55.8
107.4
89.4
51.8
97.3
136.6
24.1
141.0
141.8
71.8
109.4
108.5
132.7
152.9
49.0
88.3
142.5
110.8
124.1
1354
68.5
141.0
105.2
150.2

S 2

70.2

51.8

61.0

83.4

82.8

69.6

81.0

82.5
113.9

81.0

96.1
128.9
147.3
113.0
112.9
177.5
111.0
109.7
170.4
140.3
158.8
197.5
154.2
151.9
270.8
155.0
155.3
230.3
192.8
197.5
175.1
157.6
263.3
234.5
180.6
212.6
206.4
197.8
271.3
209.6
254.8
210.1

S3

98.4

68.2
275.7
113.3
104.1

83.2
167.6
181.8

91.2
128.8
182.2
185.2
128.1
168.7
552.8
138.7
346.7
171.4
357.2
164.8
245.0
284.6

295.0
162.8
228.7
429.4

248.3

316.0

301.3

334.7

274.8

284.1

Haaptschitrengikle Feldkinch

S4

142.1

89.6
377.0
141.2
104.1

87.4
178.0
190.6

93.4
249.7
338.4
348.8
160.7
180.8

142.9
539.0
194.8
416.9
310.4
492.8
304.3

338.9
167.0
239.9
434.1

309.3

583.7

441.8

362.4

391.4

405.1

S5

170.6

95.0
423.9
165.4
137.1
156.8
178.5
193.4
100.9
430.9
409.5
370.5
171.7
199.1

210.7
573.2
214.0

315.3

509.7
196.9
436.4
484.9

433.8

589.9

458.6

395.5

550.3
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43 92 Mathis Thomas Manner 367.3 151.6 215.7 293.2 521.7

44 118 Spichtig Armin Senioren 368.3 161.2 207.1 398.0

45 196 von Arx Heinz Méanner 3684 171.4 197.0

46 263 Gerber Andreas Méanner 369.3 183.5 185.8 2254 294.7

47 112 Schmidig Roger Manner 373.8 126.3 247.5 328.6 331.0 465.3
48 410 Brauchli Claudia Damen 393.9 149.6 244.3 247.4 248.2 342.1
49 15 Breu Hanspeter Altschiitzen 396.5 254 371.1 4484 472.7

50 931 Schwarz Ramona Damen 410.1 170.0 240.1 455.1 604.2 1008.8
51 490 Schlafli Christoph Senioren 458.3 166.7 291.6 356.2 3929 5899
52 269 Dietinger Bernd Manner 462.7 212.9 249.8 776.3 895.7

53 900 Telidis Dani Manner 466.7 122.6 344.1

54 777 Weber Ivo Jungschitzen 471.2 219.5 251.7

55 74 Kessler Josef Veteranen 473.3 223.4 2499 263.7

56 296 Kindig Brigitta Damen 4759 230.7 245.2 326.8

57 249 Dirr Joachim Manner 489.7 244.5 245.2 449.0

58 50 Hasler Roger Senioren 512.7 219.3 2934 621.6

59 121 Stastny Manfred Senioren 518.5 248.8 269.7

60 712 Hollenweger Jan Manner 520.2 58.5 461.7

61 864 Weber Jan Jungschitzen 535.6 31.5 504.1

62 869 Reichlin Felix Altschiitzen 537.6 41.5 496.1

63 600 Strasser Tobias Manner 547.0 192.3 354.7

64 116 Seiler Willi Veteranen 547.3 261.8 285.5 393.9 589.3 686.8
65 18 Burgi Walter Altschiitzen 591.2 178.8 412.4 474.1 527.6

66 88 Maag René Senioren 597.6 268.8 328.8 582.8

67 946 Gregor Jan Manner 604.0 269.3 334.7 427.2 6039 717.0
68 957 Hammermann Marcel Jungschiitzen 615.4 285.7 329.7

69 863 Senti Anja Jungschiitzen 627.3 269.6 357.7

70 17 Burgi Ruedi Altschiitzen 631.5 313.0 318.5 341.2 376.6 465.1
71 63 Kamber Carl Altschiitzen 6419 290.1 351.8 509.7

72 235 Spichtig Céline Damen 668.8 334.1 334.7 410.3

73 872 Schuler Viktor Altschiitzen 683.4 203.5 479.9 584.8

74 338 Heusser Jakob Senioren 685.1 108.4 576.7

75 697 Eichelberger Adrian Jungschiitzen 693.3 336.0 357.3

76 489 Diem Patrick Jungschiitzen 693.7 100.0 593.7

77 890 Zahnd Raphael Méanner 710.4 73.7 636.7

78 725 Schrotter Nadja Damen 711.3 307.7 403.6

79 90 Mathei Wilfried Altschiitzen 716.9 239.6 477.3

80 57 Horvath Adi Altschiitzen 7204 247.0 473.4

81 672 Hitz Willi Altschiitzen 7379 359.6 378.3 437.7

82 186 Balmer-Bucher Philipp Manner 741.7 314.2 427.5 469.6 541.8 914.5
83 132 Uhl Alexander Manner 756.6 339.8 416.8

84 73 Kerbleder Roland Manner 762.1 266.0 496.1

85 592 Gasser Ruffin Senioren 777.5 345.8 431.7

86 870 Reichlin Walter Manner 783.2 60.7 722.5

87 125 Stoll Beat Senioren 806.3 372.8 433.5

88 867 Gort Dominik Manner 817.4 272.0 5454

89 238 Lutz Melanie Damen 823.2 330.3 4929 568.3

90 530 Vuksan Berislav Senioren 870.0 206.7 663.3

91 895 Amann Emanuel Méanner 887.1 378.1 509.0

92 720 Koch Herwig Senioren 907.5 361.5 546.0 647.0

93 58 Horvath Luzia Damen 919.0 367.6 5514
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94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

868
681
30
126
104
158
187
134
871
180
943
155
69
866
862
944
960
878
549
950
531

Styger Werner
Waibel Daniela
Ehrler Benno
Striby Cyril

Radler Adi

Zanettin Roland
Balmer Sandra
Waibel Wolfram jun.
Marty Franz Eligius
Placek Glinter
Kerbleder Markus
Hoop Stephan
Kerbleder Andrea
Brunold Anton Johann
Probst Markus
Kerbleder Moritz
Hilbe Roger

Sieber Jasmin
Dietinger Robert
Kopeinig Alfred
Bohle Liane

http://diskstation/drucken/druckRanglisteStaedtle.php

444.1
394.6
220.7
508.9
344.3
336.0
207.6
368.1
506.6
209.5
391.9
594.1
310.7
574.3
380.6
212.7
494.1
795.4
921.7

Auswertungsprogramm
Manner 925.2
Damen 939.9
Méanner 970.2
Manner 1029.8
Veteranen 1035.2
Veteranen 1045.0
Damen 1052.6
Senioren 1060.8
Senioren 1079.2
Veteranen 1138.5
Manner 1174.9
Manner 1236.0
Damen 1243.6
Senioren 1319.2
Senioren 1332.8
Jungschitzen 1350.9
Manner 1422.6
Jungschiitzen 1938.7
Manner 2517.9
Manner 2543.7 1033.1
Damen 4024.5 1983.9

481.1 823.0
545.3
749.5
520.9
690.9 1103.9
709.0 755.0
845.0
692.7
572.6 1163.3
929.0 1000.4
783.0
641.9
932.9
744.9
952.2
1138.2
928.5
1143.3
1596.2
1510.6
2040.6

927.2
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